Florida Bandmasters Association
District 15 MS Concert MPA (South)
March 14-15, 2023 C.W. Flanagan High School

Tuesday, March 14, 2023

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:15 pm

3:45 pm

5:15 pm

5:45 pm

Pines Middle School Symphonic Band
Director(s): Krystal Romano Principal: Shawn Aycock
Infinity March
Little Rondo for Band
Little Brazil Suite

Pioneer Middle School Concert Band
Director(s): Richard Uhler Principal: Robert Pappas
Majestic March
Monticello Memoirs
Prelude and Dance

Apollo Middle School Concert Band
Director(s): Bryan McCall Il Principal: Dr. Louis Kushner
Early Bird March
Hymn and Folk Dance
Little Rondo for Band

Silver Trail Middle School Symphonic Band
Director(s): Christopher Aitkens Principal: Dr. Leo Nesmith
Infinity
Silvergate Overture
Air and Allegro

Driftwood Middle School Advanced Band
Director(s): Paul D Morton Principal: Steven J Williams

First Concert March

Prelude and Dance

Fantasy on a French Folksong

Pioneer Middle School Symphonic Band
Director(s): Richard Uhler Principal: Robert Pappas

The Billboard March

1o The Pied Piper

Sea Song Trilogy

Nova Middle School Symphonic Band
Director(s): Ms. Katie Stark Principal: Rayner Garranchan
Union March
Red River Valley, The
Discovery Overture

James Curnow
Edmondson
Balent

Paul Lavender
Fagan
McGinty

Mark Williams
Feldstein / O'Reilly
Edmondson

James Curnow
Edmondson
Edmondson

Feldstein & O'Reilly
McGinty
Edmondson

Klohr, arr. Jack Bullock
Himes
McGinty

Mekel Rogers
LaPlante
McGinty

Pembroke Pines Charter MS (West) Symphonic Winds

Director(s): Dayna Cole Principal: Michael Castellano
Mad Dash
Nettleton
American Cameos

Falcon Cove Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Claire Ramirez Principal: Steven Carruth
Darklands March
Crystal Moon
Sandcastle Sketches

Pioneer Middle School Wind Ensemble
Director(s): Richard Uhler Principal: Robert Pappas

Cirque de L'etrange

Quintus

Two Scottish Dances

Loest
Vinson
Dawson, Jay

Randall Standridge
Clark, Larry
Sheldon

Matthew Putnam
Clark, Larry
Vinson
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Florida Bandmasters Association
District 15 MS Concert MPA (South)
March 14-15, 2023 C.W. Flanagan High School

Wednesday, March 15, 2023

12:00 pm

12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:30 pm

2:00 pm

2:30 pm

3:15 pm

3:45 pm

5:15 pm

5:45 pm

Attucks Middle School Concert Band

Director(s): Mashell Leroy Principal: Cassandra Adderley

March Royale Mark Williams
Fantasy on a French Folksong Edmondson
Sea Song Trilogy McGinty

Olsen Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Samantha M. Amos Principal: Valerie Harris
March Militaire John Kinyon
Down to the River Sweeney, Michael
Imperium Sweeney

New Renaissance Middle School New Renaissance Middle Wind Ensemble
Director(s): Keondre Pascal Principal: Janet Giancarli

Honor Roll March
Danse Antiqua
Hawkeye Overture

Mark Williams
Sharp, Chris
Sheldon, Robert

Gulliver Preparatory Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Edgar Rubio Principal: Elizabeth Scott

Newcastle March
In Honor of the Fallen
Castlebay

Johnnie Vinson
Milner
Milford

Pembroke Pines Charter MS (Central) Symphonic Band

Director(s): Edie Shendell-Frankel Principal: Mr. Sean Chance

Flying Tigers Shaffer
Hawkeye Overture Sheldon, Robert
Songs of Scotland Williams

Walter C. Young Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Alejandro Tanquero Principal: Mark Henderson

Honor March Sandy Feldstein
Variants on a Sea Shanty Sheldon, Robert
Joy Ticheli

Apollo Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Bryan McCall Il Principal: Dr. Louis Kushner

March of the Majestics Robert Sheldon
Two Scottish Dances Vinson
Three Welsh Songs Stalter, Todd

Tequesta Trace Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Heston Curry Principal: Robert Rivera

Newcastle March Johnny Vincent
Childhood Hymn, A Holsinger
Night on Bald Mountain Moussorgsky / Williams

Driftwood Middle School Symphonic Band

Director(s): Paul D Morton Principal: Steven J Williams

Darklands March Randall Standridge
Quintus Clark, Larry
Country Dances No. 1 Pfaffman

Silver Trail Middle School Wind Ensemble

Director(s): Christopher Aitkens Principal: Dr. Leo Nesmith
Big Four March Karl L. King/James Swearingen
Blue Ridge Rhapsody Kinyon
Nathan Hale Trilogy Curnow
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